BOX ASSIGNMENTS	00-21	Jenst van 1861		FUR TRADEMARKS
		(O)	ILY	
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSION	1014401	81 NISOR COPY THE		
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTA		NIS OR COPY THE	REOF.	
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(ES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):	1 =		⁰ .∞
1. Hsien-Wen HO	10	2.		S 9
3.	P8,10-00	4.		
	6. (3	6.		10000
7.	VINO DADTVIJEOVATTA OLI	8.		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVE	YING PARTY(IES) ATTACH	EDI LES MINO	1	S ==
2 DARTY/IEC) (ACCIONEE(C)) DE	CEIVING INTERECT:			
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) REC	JEIVING INTEREST.			
NAME: Chi-Wen CHEN				
ADDRESS: No. 105, Alley 27, Lane	1/12 Chun Kuna Dd. Tainai	City Taiwan		
ADDRESS. No. 103, Alley 21, Laile	143, Chull-Nully Nu., Talper	City, Taiwaii	11-10	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS	S(ES) ATTACHED? TYES	\times NO $/2$	1035678	
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DO		/	14000	
(Submit herewith only one docum		e copies of same Ass	sianment sianed by differe	ent inventors is one
document)	<u></u>			
′	WHOLE PART INTE	REST EXE	C. DATE: July 25, 2000	
	FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY		,	
	VERIFIED TRANSLATION			
SECURITY MERGER	OTHER:			
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DEC	CLARATION IF FILED HERE	WITH: (NOTE: IF D	ATES ON DECLARATION	N AND
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!		Chicago and Control of the Control o		
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S).		SHEET(S) attached?	? □YES ⊠NO	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#	1* INVENTOR	B. PATENT NO(S		1# INVENTOR
series code/serial no	if not in item 1	1811		if not in item 1
New Application 272668				
5. Name & Address of Party to Who		6. NUMBER INV	OLVED:	
Concerning Document Should be	: Mailed:	APPLNS <u>1</u> + F	PATS 0 = TOTAL	<u>1</u>
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP		7 AMOUNT OF F	EE ENCLOSED: (Code 5	581)
Intellectual Property Group		ABOVE TOTAL		,01,
1100 New York Avenue, NW		1 7.0012 1017.2	. X 4 10 4 10	
Ninth Floor				
Washington, DC 20005-3918				
5.5ATTY DKT:		8. IF ABOVE FEE	IS MISSING OR INADEQUA	ATE CHARGE
			TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT I	
PMS 272668	PE-18879-AM	UNDER ORDER N		272668
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup. sheet not require	ed CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE				
To the best of my knowledge and	belief, the foregoing informa	ation is true and corre	ect and any attached copy	y is a true copy of
the original document.	` }			
			of pages including this	
$\alpha (1 - 1)$		cover sheet, attach	ments and document	4
77		(do not file dup. Co	over sheet)	
Signature	_			
Attorney: Glenn J. Perry		_		
Reg. No. 28458		Date: August 10), 2000	
Atty/Sec: GJP/tis TE	L: (202) 861-3070	FAX: (202	2) 822-0944	

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)



PATENT-114X 11/1999

REEL: 011012 FRAME: 0590

Attorney's Docket No. 2726	668 PATENT
	For: ☐ U.S. and/or ☐ Foreign Rights For: ☐ U.S. Application or ☐ U.S. Patent For: ☐ PCT Application By: ☐ Inventor(s) or ☐ Present Owner
ASSIG	NMENT OF INVENTION
\$1.00), the receipt of which is he consideration, ussignor: inventor(s) or person(s) or	by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar ereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable Hsien-Wen HO
intity(ies) who own the invention)	(type or print name(s) of ASSIGNOR(S))
	No. 41, Alley 17, Lane 40, An-Pei
	(Address) Rd., Tainan City, Taiwan
	Taiwan
	(Nationality)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	entity to whom invention was previously assigned and corded in PTO, add the following)
Recorded on	
Reel	
Frame	
nereby sells, assigns and transfer	s to
ASSIGNEE:	Chi-Wen CHEN
	(type or print name(s) of ASSIGNCR(S))
	No. 105, Alley 27, Lane 143, Chun- (Address) Kung Rd., Taipei City, Taiwan
	Taiwan
	(Nationality)
and the electronic accions and	legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE

and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE

(complete one of the following)

the entire right, title and interest				
an undivided percent (%) interest				
or the United States and its territorial possessions				
(check the following box if foreign rights are also to be assigned)				
id and in all foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority,				
n and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled: ROTARY SWITCH FOR A TWO-WIRE ELECTRICAL CABLE				
(check and complete (a), (b), (c) or (d))				
nd which is found in				
(a) 🐔 U.S. patent application executed on even date herewith				
(b) U.S. patent application executed on				
To comply with 37 CFR 3.21 for recordal of this assignment, I, an ASSIGNOR signing below, hereby authorize and request my attorney, as named in the Declaration and Power of Attorney I executed for this invention on the execution date stated above, to insert below the filing date and application number when it becomes known.				
(c) U.S. application serial no. 0 / filed on				
(d) International appliciation no. PCT/				
(e) U.S. patent no issued				
 A change of address to which correspondence is to be sent regarding patent maintenance fees is being sent separately. 				
(also check (e) if foreign application(s) is also being assigned)				
(f) and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim priority				
and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any continuation, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or re-examination thereof				
ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment;				

ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

page 2 of 3

PATENT REEL: 011012 FRAME: 0592

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, IWe have her	reunto set hand and seal this
25th day ofJuly, 2000	(Date of signing).
	the date of execution of the application if item (a) was checked His HSIRV WEV Signature of ASSIGNOR(S)
	(type or print the name of the above person authorized to sign on behalf of ASSIGNCR)
	Title
NOTE: No witnessing, notarization or legalization it will only be prima facie evidence of ext	n is necessary. If the assignment is notarized or legalized then ecution 35 USC 261. Use next page if notarization is desired.
	Notarization or Legalization Page Added.

page 3 of 3

PATENT REEL: 011012 FRAME: 0593